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Km Totaal Hoogte Adres

0.0 0.0 2 Sluizen 8, 8620 Nieuwpoort

0.2 0.2 4 Sluizen 7, 8620 Nieuwpoort

1.1 1.3 1 Pieter Deswartelaan 99, 8620 Nieuwpoort

1.8 3.1 1 Hemmestraat 31, 8620 Nieuwpoort

2.4 5.5 0 Proostdijk 11, 8600 Diksmuide

2.0 7.5 -1 Berkelpad, 8600 Diksmuide

3.1 10.6 0 Rousdammestraat 10-12, 8600 Veurne
2.1 12.7 0 Roesdammestraat 20, 8630 Veurne
3.5 16.2 -1 Pervijzestraat 5, 8630 Veurne

0.5 16.7 0 Pervijzestraat 2, 8630 Veurne

4.1 20.8 3 Conterdijk 23, 8670 Koksijde

0.5 21.3 0 Conterdijk 32, 8670 Koksijde

2.8 24.1 4 Leopold IT Laan 62, 8670 Koksijde
34 27.5 4 Noordzeedreef 1, 8670 Koksijde

0.8 28.3 9 Zuidenwindhelling 1, 8670 Koksijde
2.5 30.9 4 Paul Orbanpromenade 5, 8620 Nieuwpoort
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Robert Orlentpromenade 13, 8620 Nieuwpoort

Robert Orlentpromenade 13, 8620 Nieuwpoort

Sluizen 7, 8620 Nieuwpoort



